TEE #1

10:48 AM

10:59 AM

11:10 AM

11:21 AM

11:32 AM

11:43 AM

11:54 AM

12:05 PM

12:16 PM

12:27 PM

12:38 PM

12:49 PM

1:00 PM

Ben Silverman
Vince Whaley
Justin Lower

David Skinns
Jacob Bridgeman
Luke Clanton

Bud Cauley
Davis Thompson
Ben Kohles

Chris Kirk
Nick Hardy
Andrew Novak

Nick Dunlap
Dylan Wu
Will Zalatoris

Michael Kim
Robby Shelton
Hayden Springer
Zach Johnson
Patrick Rodgers
Nicolai Hojgaard

Roger Sloan
Min Woo Lee
J.J. Spaun

Neal Shipley
Joe Highsmith
Jhonattan Vegas

Jake Knapp
Wesley Bryan
Sam Stevens
Eric Cole

Cam Davis
Joel Dahmen

Troy Merritt
Erik van Rooyen
Cameron Young

Akshay Bhatia
Aaron Rai

Taylor Montgomery
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Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Alpharetta, GA
Akron, OH

Lincoln, England
Inman, SC
Hialeah, FL

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
St. Simons Island, GA
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL

Watkinsville, GA
Northbrook, IL
Sea Island, GA

Tuscaloosa, AL
Medford, OR
Dallas, TX

Dallas, TX
Wilmer, AL
Trophy Club, TX

Cedar Rapids, IA
Avon, IN
Denmark

Merritt, Canada
Australia
Los Angeles, CA

Pittsburgh, PA
Lakewood, WA
Maturin, Venezuela

Scottsdale, AZ
Columbia, SC

Wichita, KS

Tequesta, FL

Australia

Clarkston, WA

Eagle, ID

South Africa

Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Raleigh, NC
England
Las Vegas, NV
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TEE #10

10:48 AM

10:59 AM

11:10 AM

11:21 AM

11:32 AM

11:43 AM

11:54 AM

12:05 PM

12:16 PM

12:27 PM

12:38 PM

12:49 PM

Ryan Fox
Matt Kuchar
Rickie Fowler

Matti Schmid
Patton Kizzire
Ben Griffin

Rico Hoey
Aaron Baddeley
Nate Lashley

Hayden Buckley
Kevin Streelman
Ryan McCormick

Maverick McNealy
Blaine Hale, Jr.
Carl Yuan

Max Greyserman
Peter Malnati
Taylor Moore

Callum Tarren
Patrick Fishburn
Harry Hall

Chris Gotterup
Taylor Pendrith
Nico Echavarria
Mark Hubbard

Pierceson Coody
Ryan Moore

Brandon Wu

Kevin Yu

Davis Riley

Luke List

Beau Hossler

Ryo Hisatsune

Chandler Phillips

Nicholas Lindheim
A Ben James

BSHOTILINK

2024 Rocket Mortgage Classic

Detroit Golf Club

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times
Saturday, June 29, 2024

New Zealand
Jupiter, FL

Murrieta, CA
Germany

Sea Island, GA
Chapel Hill, NC
Philippines
Melbourne, Australia
Scottsdale, AZ

Alpharetta, GA
Wheaton, IL
Middletown, NJ

Las Vegas, NV
Dallas, TX
Dalian, China

Short Hills, NJ
Knoxville, TN
Edmond, OK
Darlington, England
Ogden, UT
Cornwall, England
Little Silver, NJ
Canada
Colombia

Denver, CO
Plano, TX

Las Vegas, NV

Scarsdale, NY
Taoyuan, Taiwan
Hattiesburg, MS
Augusta, GA
Mission Viejo, CA
Okayama, Japan
College Station, TX
Satellite Beach, FL
Milford, CT
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71
70
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68
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68
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71
75
68

70
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